
​Liberty High School Athletic Department Information​

​For general inquiries, please contact us at 610–691–7200:​
​Athletic Director,​ ​Fred Harris​ ​(ext. 50950)​​–​​fharris@basdschools.org​
​Athletic Secretary,​ ​Maria Guzman​ ​(ext. 50951)​​–​​mguzman@basdschools.org​
​Equipment Manager,​ ​David Brown​ ​(ext. 50962)​​–​​djbrown@basdschools.org​

​Liberty High School Athletic Trainers can be reached at 610–691–7200, Ext. 50953​​:​
​Daulton LaCava​ ​–​ ​Daulton.LaCava@sluhn.org​
​Nathan Burk​ ​–​ ​Nathan.Burk@sluhn.org​
​Tyler Miller​ ​–​ ​Tyler.Miller@sluhn.org​

​FALL SPORTS:​
​Cheerleading​ ​–​ ​Kristen Younes​ ​–​ ​kyounes@basdschools.org​
​Football​ ​–​ ​Shawn Daignault​ ​–​ ​sdaignault@basdschools.org​
​Boys’ Soccer​ ​–​ ​Jason Horvath​ ​–​ ​jasonhorvath4@gmail.com​
​Girls’/Boys’ Cross Country –​ ​Joseph Spang​ ​–​ ​jspang@basdschools.org​
​Girls’/Boys’ Golf​ ​–​ ​Steve Bradley​ ​–​ ​sbradley@basdschools.org​
​Girls’ Field Hockey​ ​–​ ​Jill Dorn​ ​–​ ​jdorn@basdschools.org​
​Girls’ Volleyball​ ​–​ ​Fernando Torres​ ​–​ ​fltorres8@gmail.com​
​Girls’ Tennis​ ​–​ ​Sarah Lazarchak​ ​–​ ​slazarchak@basdschools.org​
​Girls’ Soccer​ ​–​ ​Andrew Uhler​ ​–​ ​auhler@basdschools.org​

​WINTER SPORTS:​
​Girls’ Basketball​ ​–​ ​Jarrett Carnes, Jr.​ ​–​ ​jcarnes@basdschools.org​
​Boys’ Basketball​ ​–​ ​Nigel Long​ ​–​ ​nlong@basdschools.org​
​Boys’ Wrestling​ ​–​ ​Brandon Hall​ ​–​ ​bhall@basdschools.org​
​Girls’ Wrestling​ ​–​ ​Brian Burzynski​ ​–​ ​bburzynski@basdschools.org​
​Girls’/Boys’ Swimming & Diving – Reik Foust​ ​–​ ​coachreik@gmail.com​
​Coed Rifle​ ​–​ ​Jody Miller​ ​–​ ​jmiller@basdschools.org​
​Indoor Track​ ​–​ ​Nick Darr​ ​–​ ​ndarr@basdschools.org​

​SPRING SPORTS:​
​Girls’ Softball​ ​–​ ​Sam Corrado​ ​–​ ​scarrodo@hotmail.com​
​Boys’ Baseball​ ​–​ ​Andy Pitsilos​ ​–​ ​apitsilos@basdschools.org​
​Boys’ Tennis​ ​–​ ​Christian Conrad​ ​–​ ​cconrad@basdschools.org​
​Boys’ Volleyball​ ​–​ ​Dan Shuck​ ​–​ ​danshuck13@gmail.com​
​Girls’/Boys’ Track & Field​ ​–​ ​Nick Darr​ ​–​ ​ndarr@basdschools.org​
​Boys’ Lacrosse​ ​–​ ​Joe Magargal​ ​–​ ​jmagargal@basdschools.org​
​Girls’ Lacrosse​ ​–​ ​Samantha Weinert​ ​–​ ​sweinert@basdschools.org​
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